Individual Best Times (All Time)

Celeste Andrew - (804478) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.90
1:15.93
1:19.38
1:20.41
1:21.26
1:30.78
1:31.58
1:35.15

1:42.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.90
1:15.93
1:19.38
1:21.26
1:20.41
1:30.78
1:31.58
1:35.15

1:42.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
412
360
347
336
241
234
209
166

WA Pts

429
412
360
336
347
241
234
209
166

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

I T m I I I

Date

24/10/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
05/04/14
04/10/14
16/12/12
16/09/12
15/01/12
05/02/11

Date

24/10/15
15/02/15
01/11/14
04/10/14
05/04/14
16/12/12
16/09/12
15/01/12
05/02/11

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Epping Forest District SC Season Opener
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Epping Forest District SC Season Opener
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Harlow
Barksingside
Braintree
Loughton
Thurrock

Grays

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Barksingside
Harlow
Braintree
Loughton
Thurrock

Grays

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Club Swam Under

Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen
Harlow Pen

Harlow Pen

Level

Level

A WO W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



