Individual Best Times (All Time)

Celeste Andrew - (804478) - Harlow Penguin SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.90	429	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:15.93	412	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:19.38	360	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:20.41	347	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:21.26	336	F	04/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Harlow Pen	3
1:30.78	241	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:31.58	234		16/09/12	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
1:35.15	209	Н	15/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Harlow Pen	3
1:42.78	166		05/02/11	Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet	Grays	Harlow Pen	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.90	429	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:15.93	412	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:19.38	360	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:21.26	336	F	04/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Harlow Pen	3
1:20.41	347	Н	05/04/14	Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
1:30.78	241	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
1:31.58	234		16/09/12	Epping Forest District SC Season Opener	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
1:35.15	209	Н	15/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Harlow Pen	3
1:42.78	166		05/02/11	Basildon & Phoenix New Year Open Meet	Grays	Harlow Pen	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS